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(140) 1500m - Dorastenky
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St.é.

(68)
(62)
(66)
(67)
(65)
(63)
(64)

Meno

SURANOVA Karin
KLADNIK Barbara
KOPECKA Julia
KADLECIKOVA Edit
BRANISOVICOVA Paulina
PROVAZNIKOVA Kristina
VALOVICOVA Vanesa

Halové majstrovstva ZsAZ

Bratislava 13.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 1. 11. 2024 o 3:21

Nar.

2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK Velenje

SK SOG Nitra

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
5:04,71
5:04,73
5:35,15
5:41,88
6:00,70
6:44,05
DNS
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